KARATINA UNIVERSITY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
(ACADEMIC AFFAIRS)

P.0. Box 1957-10101, KARATINA

Date: 26t January, 2022

TEL: +254 0716135171/0723683150
INTERNAL MEMO
From: Registrar (AA)
To: First Years Students (2021 intake)
RE: BIOMETRIC REGISTRATION

Ref: KarU/Rg.AA/1/Vol. 8

The University will conduct Biometric registration of First Year students from 2nd February
to 24% February 2022. Students are required to adhere strictly to the schedule below.
Students must bring along Original National Identification Cards for the exercise.

DATE DAY VENUE | GROUP(S) TIME
02/02/2022 | Wednesday RCH | A102[40], A104 [7], A105 [07], B101[14] | 9 am-1 pm
B1oo [27], B1o5s [18], P108 [18], P104 [5] | 2 pm-4:30 pm
03/02/2022 | Thursday RCH | Bio2[35], Bio3 [40] 9 am-1 pm
B106 [49], Bio7 [30] 2 pm-4:30 pm
04/02/2022 | Friday RCH B1o7 [40], B1o7 [30] 9 am-1 pm
Bi1o7 [40], P103 [13], P110 [18] 2 pm-4:30 pm
07/02/2022 | Monday RCH P105 [10], E100 [60] g am-1 pm
E100 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
08/02/2022 | Tuesday RCH | E100 [70] 9 am-1 pm
E1o0[70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
09/02/2022 | Wednesday RCH | Fioo [23], E101[45] 9 am-1 pm
E101 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
10/02/2022 | Thursday RCH | E101[50], E108 [20] 9 am-1 pm
E108 [40] E105 [30] 2 pm-4:30 pm
11/02/2022 | Friday RCH Fi105 [15], E109 [55] 0 am-1 pm
E109 [22], P107 [45] 2 pm-4:30 pm
14/02/2022 | Monday RCH | E111[65] 9 am-1pm
E103 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
15/02/2022 | Tuesday RCH | E103[25] E106 [45] 9 am-1 pm
E106 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
16/02/2022 | Wednesday RCH | E107[70] 0 am-1 pm
E107 [60] 2 pm-4:30 pm
17/02/2022 | Thursday RCH | E112[70] 9 am-1 pm
Ei12 [60] 2 pm-4:30 pm
18/02/2022 | Friday RCH | P1oo [70] 9 am-1 pm
P100 [55] 2 pm-4:30 pm
21/02/2022 | Monday RCH P102 [51], P101 [20] 9 am-1 pm
P101 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
22/02/2022 | Tuesday RCH | Pio1[35], P106 [35] 9 am-1 pm
P106 [70] 2 pm-4:30 pm
23/02/2022 | Wednesday RCH P106 [35] P109 [35] g am-1 pm
P109 [25] 2 pm-4:30 pm
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